
Builder: REGULATOR

Year Built: 2015

Model: Center Console

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 23' 0" (7.01m)

Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

ELIZABETH — REGULATOR

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Elizabeth — REGULATOR from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Elizabeth — REGULATOR or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/regulator/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/regulator/center_console/elizabeth/2015/245766/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/regulator/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/regulator/center_console/elizabeth/2015/245766/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/regulator/center_console/elizabeth/2015/245766/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

7

7

7

7

7

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Regulator 23

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Elizabeth — REGULATOR Page 2 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Beautiful 2015 23 Regulator. Ice Blue Hull Color, with matching Ice Blue under hard top.
50 Hours on 300 hp Yamaha Four Stroke. Brand new bottom paint. Awesome Garmin
electronics package, and dual axle aluminum trailer. Boat is loaded, and shows like a
new boat. 

Category: Center Console Model Year: 2015

Year Built: 2015 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 23' 0" (7.01m) Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 4900 Pounds Water Capacity: 20 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 150 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Deep Vee

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Yamaha

Model: 4-stroke Engine Type: Outboard

Fuel Type: Gas/Petrol

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Regulator 23
Beautiful 2015 23 Regulator. Ice Blue Hull Color, with matching Ice Blue
under hard top. 50 Hours on 300 hp Yamaha Four Stroke. Brand new
bottom paint. Awesome Garmin electronics package, and dual axle aluminum
trailer. Boat is loaded, and shows like a new boat.  Manufacturer Provided
Description

The Regulator 23. Our latest legend fishes big with a flush liner for enhanced fishability
and loads of storage, including two 160-quart forward seat fish/dry boxes, 350-quart
in-deck fishbox/locking rod storage, a 23-gallon transom livewell and a 120-quart
transom fishbox. Plus, get ready for creature comforts galore, from an optional head
to a 55-quart insulated cooler for refreshments and plenty of seating for family and
friends. Best of all, the 23 offers Regulator’s Legendary Ride powered by a single
Yamaha F300.

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Elizabeth — REGULATOR Page 4 of 7

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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